
 
 

 

 

SCHOOL PRINCIPALS 

2021-22 
 

SCHOOL 
 

PRINCIPAL TELEPHONE 

Centennial Elementary School 
3100 Martin Road 
Mount Vernon, WA 98273 
 

Julie Sager 
jsager@mvsd320.org 

Assistant Principal: Chad Sage 

360-428-6138 
 

Jefferson Elementary School 
1801 East Blackburn Road 
Mount Vernon, WA 98274 
 

Tim Newall 
tnewall@mvsd320.org  

Assistant Principal: Jody Ziemer 

360-428-6128 
 

LaVenture Middle School 
1200 LaVenture Road 
Mount Vernon, WA 98273 
 

Dave Riddle 
driddle@mvsd320.org  

Assistant Principal: Megan Mauro 
Assistant Principal: Elizabeth Churape-Garcia 

 

360-428-6116 
 

Harriet Rowley Elementary School 
400 53rd St. 
Mount Vernon, WA 98273 
 

Patricia Shanander 
pshanander@mvsd320.org 

Assistant Principal: Jenifer Rolie 
360-428-6199 

Little Mountain Elementary School 
1514 South LaVenture Road 
Mount Vernon, WA 98274 
 

Susan Husband 
shusband@mvsd320.org 

Assistant Principal: Ashleigh Moe 

360-428-6125 
 

Madison Elementary School 
907 E. Fir Street 
Mount Vernon, WA 98273 
 

Juan Gaona 
jgaona@mvsd320.org 

Assistant Principal: Evelyn Morse (interim) 

360-428-6131 
 

Mount Baker Middle School 
2310 East Section Street 
Mount Vernon, WA 98274 
 

Jennifer Harlan 
jharlan@mvsd320.org  

Assistant Principal: LeAnne Plumly 

360-428-6127 
 

Mount Vernon High School 
314 North 9th Street 
Mount Vernon, WA 98273 
 

Terri Wattawa 
twattawa@mvsd320.org 

Assistant Principals:  
César Bernal, Julie Sager, Heath Tayon, 

Kendra Monroe Smith, Chris Oliver (MVHS-S)  
 

360-428-6100 

Washington Elementary School 
1020 McLean Road 
Mount Vernon, WA 98273 
 

Stephanie Jones-Flores 
sflores@mvsd320.org  

Assistant Principal: Katie Hohimer 
360-428-6122 

Northwest Career & Technical 
Academy (NCTA) 
2205 W. Campus Pl. 
Mount Vernon, WA  98273 

Lynette Brower 
Executive Director 

lbrower@mvsd320.org    
Peter Donaldson, Assistant Director 

 

360-848-0706 

Skagit Academy/Aspire Academy 
201 Cleveland Avenue 
Mount Vernon, WA  98274 

Kecia Fox 
kfox@mvsd320.org  

Assistant Principal: Tina Vinnick 
360-428-6206 
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